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Monday   12:00 pm Lanes 23 - 32Hijinx FEC
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 3 bowler(s) *****

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 GOLDEN TRIO 62.5 25 15 62.5 25 15 19 13864 19315
2 9 THREE'S COMPANY 62.5 25 15 2 62.5 25 15 18 13486 19210
3 6 WANNA BEES 62.5 25 15 62.5 25 15 17 12227 19178
4 2 REDWOLVES 60.0 24 16 1 60.0 24 16 17 11134 18925
5 5 D-N-R 53.8 21½ 18½ 53.8 21½ 18½ 15½ 11544 19356
6 1 HOGS 52.5 21 19 52.5 21 19 16 11351 19082
7 4 5-OH-WON 50.0 20 20 1 50.0 20 20 16 12328 19186
8 3 GUTTER GALS 47.5 19 21 1 47.5 19 21 15 10949 18842
9 8 GO GETTERS 33.8 13½ 26½ 1 33.8 13½ 26½ 10½ 11980 18937

10 10 WHO AM I? 0 40 0 40 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
23-24 5-OH-WON 688 736 676 2100 4 <---> GUTTER GALS 635 594 620 1849 0
25-26 WHO AM I? 0 0 0 0 0 <---> THREE'S COMPANY 618 664 634 1916 4
27-28 REDWOLVES 656 636 605 1897 3 <---> HOGS 642 621 631 1894 1
29-30 WANNA BEES 651 664 625 1940 1 <---> D-N-R 705 630 649 1984 3
31-32 GO GETTERS 595 615 623 1833 1 <---> GOLDEN TRIO 640 649 613 1902 3

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Today   6-  1   4-  8   3-  7   9-  2  10-  5
Next Week   8-  9   7-  6   5-  4   1- 10   2-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 508 5-OH-WON 477 THREE'S COMPANY 472 GOLDEN TRIO
Scratch Series 1416 5-OH-WON 1371 GOLDEN TRIO 1355 THREE'S COMPANY

Handicap Game 736 5-OH-WON 705 D-N-R 664 WANNA BEES
664 THREE'S COMPANY

Handicap Series 2100 5-OH-WON 1984 D-N-R 1940 WANNA BEES

Men Scratch Game 221 RANDY OBERT 219 JERRY ROUSH 218 NATE SCOTT
Scratch Series 634 RANDY OBERT 625 JERRY ROUSH 601 JOHNNY AGUILAR

Handicap Game 272 NATE SCOTT 267 JUSTIN COGBURN 251 RANDY OBERT
Handicap Series 724 RANDY OBERT 706 JERRY ROUSH 696 NATE SCOTT

Women Scratch Game 167 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 163 MARTY RENARD 157 JULIA POPE
Scratch Series 450 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 429 MARTY RENARD 422 KATEY TUCKER

Handicap Game 262 VICKEY DORTON 248 JULIA POPE 241 JEAN NOELL
Handicap Series 751 VICKEY DORTON 674 JEAN NOELL 667 JULIA POPE

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 218 - 159=59 NATE SCOTT 634 - 558=76 RANDY OBERT
216 - 163=53 JUSTIN COGBURN 367 - 300=67 RUSSELL BARBER
221 - 186=35 RANDY OBERT 534 - 477=57 NATE SCOTT

Women 152 - 97=55 VICKEY DORTON 421 - 291=130 VICKEY DORTON
157 - 118=39 JULIA POPE 365 - 315=50 JEAN NOELL
138 - 105=33 JEAN NOELL 394 - 354=40 JULIA POPE

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 3 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 543 GOLDEN TRIO 534 GO GETTERS 532 THREE'S COMPANY
Scratch Series 1535 THREE'S COMPANY 1513 GOLDEN TRIO 1454 GO GETTERS

Handicap Game 750 GOLDEN TRIO 736 5-OH-WON 727 GO GETTERS
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Handicap Series 2155 GOLDEN TRIO 2144 THREE'S COMPANY 2100 5-OH-WON

Men Scratch Game 256 JERRY ROUSH 254 JOHNNY AGUILAR 244 RANDY OBERT
Scratch Series 685 RANDY OBERT 666 JOHNNY AGUILAR 644 JERRY ROUSH

Handicap Game 285 DANIEL RILEY 282 JERRY ROUSH 279 JOHNNY AGUILAR
Handicap Series 781 RANDY OBERT 741 JOHNNY AGUILAR 726 RALPH CHAPMAN

Women Scratch Game 191 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 189 KATEY TUCKER 188 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP
Scratch Series 502 PATRICIA ELKINS 493 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 474 GLORIA LEWIS

Handicap Game 270 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 268 DEBBIE BOLES 267 GLENDA FRANGENBERG
Handicap Series 751 VICKEY DORTON 718 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 714 SHIRLEY FROST

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 256 - 175=81 JERRY ROUSH 685 - 525=160 RANDY OBERT
219 - 141=78 DANIEL RILEY 552 - 417=135 NATE SCOTT
211 - 139=72 NATE SCOTT 586 - 462=124 JERRY ROUSH

Women 188 - 124=64 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 421 - 291=130 VICKEY DORTON
177 - 115=62 DEBBIE BOLES 402 - 297=105 DEBBIE BOLES
191 - 134=57 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 420 - 333=87 SHIRLEY FROST

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 3 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - HOGS

1 JEAN NOELL 107 101 2893 27 347 316 110 138 117 365 674
2 RANDY TENNISON 125 85 3774 30 384 350 139 112 138 389 644
3 PATRICIA ELKINS 142 70 2986 21 446 421 138 116 121 375 576

32 BUDDY WOOLDRIDGE 150 63 903 6 456 446 0 0
2 - REDWOLVES

4 ANDREW DAVIES 79 126 2378 30 262 228 82 64 97 243 621
5 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 127 83 3813 30 411 377 99 124 117 340 586
6 JUSTIN COGBURN 164 50 4943 30 502 468 216 189 132 537 690

3 - GUTTER GALS
7 MARTY RENARD 137 74 4137 30 417 383 137 129 163 429 651
8 LISA SENTELL 110 99 2323 21 341 316 a100 a100 a100 300 597
9 DONNA JONES 122 88 2941 24 380 352 138 105 97 340 601

4 - 5-OH-WON
10 JULIA POPE 119 90 3597 30 363 329 132 157 105 394 667
11 VICKEY DORTON 102 106 2765 27 325 294 126 143 152 421 751
12 JOHNNY AGUILAR 190 27 5723 30 580 546 202 208 191 601 682

5 - D-N-R
13 NATE SCOTT 161 53 4844 30 502 468 218 153 163 534 696
14 DEBBIE BOLES 115 94 3121 27 359 328 a105 a105 a105 315 597
15 RUSSELL BARBER 103 105 2484 24 324 296 126 116 125 367 691

6 - WANNA BEES
16 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 141 71 3394 24 440 412 167 138 145 450 666
17 MELVIN SHEMPERT 126 84 3425 27 385 354 132 155 119 406 661
18 RALPH CHAPMAN 144 68 4331 30 454 420 128 147 137 412 613

7 - GOLDEN TRIO
19 AUDREY WALLS 129 81 3497 27 403 372 118 119 99 336 576
20 DANIEL RILEY 141 71 3831 27 429 398 129 134 147 410 620
21 JERRY ROUSH 191 26 5759 30 577 543 216 219 190 625 706

8 - GO GETTERS
22 GLORIA LEWIS 137 74 4137 30 417 383 125 132 132 389 608
31 SAM TUCK 168 46 1513 9 515 502 166 168 166 500 638
24 SHIRLEY FROST 119 90 3572 30 388 354 95 106 116 317 587
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

9 - THREE'S COMPANY
25 KATEY TUCKER 139 72 4186 30 434 400 135 146 141 422 638
26 SHELIA RICHEY 122 88 2933 24 388 360 97 110 92 299 554
27 RANDY OBERT 188 28 5659 30 578 544 199 221 214 634 724

10 - WHO AM I?
28 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633
29 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633
30 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
CAROL COOK 134 77 808 6 152 432 0 0

BLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Kelly Stevens - Hijinx FECBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Kelly Stevens - Hijinx FECBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Kelly Stevens - Hijinx FECBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Kelly Stevens - Hijinx FECBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Kelly Stevens - Hijinx FECBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Kelly Stevens - Hijinx FECBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Kelly Stevens - Hijinx FECBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Kelly Stevens - Hijinx FECBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Kelly Stevens - Hijinx FEC10/29/2025  9:34 am  Page 3 of 3


